
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID (TENDER) 
 

ADVERTISEMENT 

             Conditions of the bids 

 

1. Bid documents will be on sale for a non-refundable fee of R500.00 from the 01st of October 

2024, at the Cashier’s Office, Fetakgomo Tubatse Municipality, Lower Ground, 1st Kastania 
Street, Burgersfort, from 08H30 to 15H00 during weekdays or can be downloaded for free 
from the e-tender portal or the municipal website. 

 
2. All bids will be closed and opened in public on the date of closing at 12H00 and must be fully 

priced, signed and sealed in an envelope appropriately marked the name of the bid 
proposing-for and must be deposited into the Municipal Tender Box at the Reception of the 
Fetakgomo Tubatse Municipality, 1 Kastania Street, Burgersfort or stand no 1 Ga-
Nkwana Mashung. No late, faxed, e-mailed, telephonic or electronically submitted bids will 
be accepted for consideration. 

 

 
3. The municipality has no obligation to appoint the lowest bidder or any bidder and reserves 

the right to appoint bidders individually and /or collectively to execute the contract and 
negotiate further conditions and requirements with the successful bidder. 
 

4. In terms of the National Treasury’s Regulation, no bid will be accepted from the persons 
in the service of the state and bidders failing to comply with the requirements of the bid 
document shall be submitting non-responsive bids. 

  
5. The bid validity period from the closing date remains 120 working days were applicable. 

 
EVALUATION AND ADJUDICATION CRITERIA 

The 80/20 preference point system in terms of the Preferential Procurement regulation 2022 will be 
applicable as follows; Price 80 and (20) Specific goal. 

Procurement enquiries        Manager Supply Chan Management, TS Mavhona 
(013) 231 1000 Ext 1130 

 

Bid Closure place  1 Kastania Street P.O Box 206 Burgersfort or  

                                     Stand No. 1   Mashung, Ga-Nkwana 

                                           Visit our website: www.ftlm.gov.za 

 
  

 

FETAKGOMO – TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

http://www.ftlm.gov.za/


ADVERTISEMENT 

Bid name Bid number Technical enquires Evaluation criteria and Closing date  Functionality CIDB 

Appointment for panel of six specialist 
/consultants transactional advisor catalytic 
infrastructure project preparation and 
finance for a period of three (3) years. 

FTM/T21/24/25 Ms. MR Moswane 

Manager Property, 

Housing and Building 

Control 

Tel: 013 231 1000 

Email: 

mrmoswane@ftlm.gov.

za 

Closing date 

Date: 31 October 2024 

Time: 12h00 

80/20 preference point system on 

Allocation of work.  

Price = (80) 

Specific goal: Nationally within 

RSA = (20) 

70% N/A 

Expression of interest for supply and 
delivery of brand-new Yellow Machineries: 
Motor Graders, Backhoe Tractors (TLBs), 
Trucks, equipment and other related 
Fleets Equipment on a direct acquisition or 
Finance lease to own option at end of the 
expiry contract 

FTM/T22/24/25 Mr KL Malepe 

Manager Fleet 

Management 

Tel: 013 231 1000 

Email: klmalepe@ftlm.gov.za 

Closing date 

Date: 31 October 2024 

Time: 12h00 

80/20 preference point system.  

Price = (80) 

Specific goal: Within the boundaries of 
Fetakgomo Tubatse Local Municipality 
(20)  

70% N/A  

 

mailto:mrmoswane@ftlm.gov.za
mailto:mrmoswane@ftlm.gov.za
mailto:klmalepe@ftlm.gov.za

